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Smile Scotl& Charity Auction 12 July 2025  £1 please

  
0. 	On behalf of Smile Scotl& (SCIO) the Trustees, Volunteers & Clients thank you all for your support. Because we are a charity we do not charge Commission, however there is a 20% Buyer/Vendor Premium Donation. Please let us know if you are a UK tax-payer so we can Gift Aid your donation. 
1.  Pine farmhouse kitchen dining table with drawer
£80-120 
2.  2 Framed pictures of horse heads £10-20 
3.  2 Framed pictures inc. '3 hens' by Susan Mitchell 53/150 'Snow on snow on snow' £20-40 
4.  Small garden bistro set £30-50 
5.  3 Ceramic glazed garden pots & metal churn with plants £20-40 
6.  2 Ceramic glazed garden pots £20-40 
6A.  Framed picture of boxing hares by Jill Betts 6/50 £30-50 
7.  Framed David Carradine Death Race 2000 poster £10-20 
8.  Pair of framed Aberdeen Trawler prints by Rae Gallery 1979 £20-40 
9.  5 Garden pots £15-30 
10.  Bird bath with st& £40-80 
11.  Wooden bird house £10-20 
12.  Large elephant water feature 92cm H approx.
£80-120 
13.  Framed panoramic photograph of Bennachie 
£15-30 
14.  Metal frog £10-20 
15.  Poole Pottery small vase 16cm H approx. £30-50 
16.  Tray of elephants £20-40 
17.  Wooden elephant plant st& & jade money plant (Crassula ovata) £30-50 
18.  3 Cat ornaments £10-20 
19.  Tray of shells £20-40 
20.  Large conche shell & green glass float £20-40 
21.  Tray of Xmas (Bah Humbug) ornaments £20-40 
22.  Wooden wine box with garden pots etc. £20-40 
23.  Box of pictures, glass, China etc. £10-20 
24.  Canvas picture of The Who 80x60cm approx. 
£10-20 
25.  Vintage bookcase 120Hx82Wx24D cm approx. £30-50 
25A.  Pair of Ercol vintage dining chairs £20-40 
26.  Framed signed Ltd. Ed. Jack Vettriano 332/350 'Sweet Bird of Youth' 80x68cm approx. £300-500 
27.  Wooden campaign cutlery box by Book & Son goldsmiths to The King, Edinburgh £100-200 
28.  Oriental h& painted Krupuk tin £20-40 
29.  Punch & Judy door stops £30-50 
30.  3 Pieces of glazed pottery with cockerel design
£30-50 
31.  Religious icon material £20-40 
32.  Selection of South Lissens pottery £30-50 
33.  Selection of wooden elephants etc. £10-20 
34.  2 Boxes of mixed items inc. Chinaware, glassware etc. £10-20 
35.  White metal strawberry salt & pepper shakers plus small hen in basket with chicken head spoon mustard pot £10-20 
36.  G Hill Pottery pig signed ES (possible Wyms) 
£20-40 
37.  Small Sterling silver hallmarked trophy by S.B & S.LD & Sterling silver hallmarked salt shaker by HU
total 73.8g approx. £20-40 
38.  Brass topped drinks shaker with fishing fly design 
£15-30 
39.  7 pieces of silver hallmarked items inc. spoons, ladle, napkin ring & silver handled cake slice total 84g approx. (not inc. cake knife) £30-50 
40.  Simulated pearl necklace & bracelet set with 375 gold clasps £20-40 
41.  Selection of pill boxes & animal metal ornaments £10-20 
42.  Stamped 925 necklaces & pendants & 925 ring with stones £20-40 
43.  4 925 necklaces plus 925 silver bird glass earrings 
£20-40 
44.  2011 Royal Mint UK proof coin set still in original box £30-50 
45.  Stamped silver WWI sterling silver & Marcasite carrying the Royal Navy crown with earrings poss. sweetheart gift £20-40 
46.  Royal Mint 2009 Britannia £2 silver bullion 1oz coin in original box £50-80
47.  3 Pearl necklaces & pearl bracelet £15-30 
48.  925 stamped brooch, 2 pairs of earrings, phoenix pendant on silver chain £20-40 
49.  6 pairs of 925 stamped earrings £20-40 
50.  1992 UK silver proof coin collection with COA & in original box £20-40 
51.  4 sets of 925 stamped earrings £15-30 
52.  925 stamped bracelets, pendant, necklace & ring £20-40 
53.  Precious stone necklaces 1 with 925 clasp £10-20 
54.  Selection of costume jewellery £10-20 
55.  925 stamped silver & pearl necklace, matching earrings, & 925 stamped necklace & earring set 
£15-30 
55A.  Wood African carved animal lamp shade £10-20 
56.  Leather rearing horse ornament £20-40 
57.  Lead soldier on horseback table lighter £40-80 
58.  C19th French painted wood console table with cherub 120Wx58Dx81H cm approx. £100-200 
59.  Pair of framed Jack Vettriano signed Ltd. Ed. prints 19/125 'Queen of the Waltzer' & 'Bird on a Wire' £500-800 
60.  Pair of Victorian silver-plated ornate candlesticks 
£20-40 
61.  19th Century Victorian painted kidney heart shaped corner table with floral decorated base 107Wx 79Hx70D cm approx. £80-120 
62.  Framed Jack Vettriano Ltd. Ed. signed artist proof 'Angel' 1X/X £400-600 
63.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Neil Simone 'Mystical Threshold' £50-80 
64.  Vintage silverplated kettle with burner & vintage newspaper log roller £20-40 
65.  2 Heavy wooden elephants £20-40 
66.  Cast iron door stop, cat playing the banjo based on Good Times & Merry Rhymes cover £20-40 
67.  Vintage Oertling fine British balances cased scales & weights in original box £50-80 
68.  Vintage Dutch Nu. Elck Syn Sin atlas wall clock with gong chimes £80-120 
69.  Sterling silver collared crystal glass decanter 
£30-50 
70.  Selection of vintage fine beaded work £20-40 
71.  Selection of precious gemstones, agate etc.£30-50 
72.  Vintage display double handed spinning wheel
£30-50 
73.  3 Boxes of mixed items & 2 mirrors £10-20 
74.  Oriental style carved hard wood plant stand with marble circular inlay £80-120 
75.  Large ornate artist easel £40-60 
76.  Framed canvas print 'St Andrews' by John Bell
£30-50 
77.  Sterling silver hallmarked coffee bean teaspoons in original box £10-20 
78.  Silver hallmarked napkin ring plus Sterling silver sugar shaker 46g approx. without blue liner £15-30 
79.  Sterling silver hallmarked baby feeder set 46.9g approx. in original box £20-40 
80.  2 Silver hallmarked vespa cases 40.5g approx.
£20-40 
81.  4 x 925 stamped silver bangles 61g approx. 
£20-40 
82.  925 silver necklace with matching earrings £10-20 
83.  Simulated pearl necklace with silver clasp & 2 pearl necklaces A/F £10-20 
84.  2x 375 gold stamped vintage lady’s watches 
£50-80 
85.  Sterling silver hallmarked W.J & S vintage Scottish sword & shield brooch £30-50 
86.  2 x 375 gold earring sets 2g approx. £30-50 
87.  18" / 46cm approx. 9 carat gold necklace 5.5g approx. £100-150 
88.  2x 375 gold lady’s watches £30-50 
89.  Sterling silver hallmarked cheroot in original case £20-40 
90.  2 Pairs of earrings marked 375 on the stems 6.6g approx. £120-180 
91.  Vintage Bracelet 375 Gold stamped on the clasp & 1 other £20-40 
92.  3x 925 Stamped Necklaces with Pendants £20-40 
93.  Vintage Stratton Compact & Commemorative One Million Dollar Bill £10-20 
94.  5x Vintage Ladies Watches £15-30 
95.  800 Silver Pendant Venice Gondola on Water 
£10-20 
96.  Sterling Silver Hallmarked Pendant 30.8g approx. Plus Silver Chain £15-30 
97.  2x Vintage Hallmarked Silver Rings plus Silver Vintage Hallmarked Earrings £10-20 
98.  Sterling Silver Hallmarked Pouring Jug 122g Approx. £50-80 
99.  Sterling Silver Hallmarked Pepper Grinder 165g Approx. £80-120 
100.  Sterling Silver Hallmarked Jug 107g Approx. 
£50-80 
101.  Sterling Silver Hallmarked Cup with Lindsay Inscription 100g Approx. £50-80 
102.  2x Sterling Silver Cobalt Salt Dishes £20-40 
103.  Sterling Silver 'Life Long' Propelling Pencil £20-40 
104.  Head Indian Silver Plated fancy Jewellery, Retro Brooch. Made in France £30-50 
105.  BJL Bohemian Jewellers Ltd. 1950's Horses Head Brooch £20-40 
106.  Possible Silver & Amber Vintage Brooch £10-20 
107.  Fully Hallmarked Silver Hallmarked Small Hipflask, 70g Approx. £30-50 
108. 3x Silver Hallmarked Napkin Rings & 4x White Metal Napkin Rings £15-30 
109.  Pair of White Metal Ornate Cobalt Open Salt Pots £10-20 
110.  Sterling Silver Hallmarked on the button Wine holder & 1 Other £120-180 
111. 2x Small Silver Hallmarked Trophies 87g approx. £30-50 
112.  Sterling silver hallmarked 3D embossed cup with inscription Florence 158g approx. £60-100 
113.  Walker & hall silver plated toast rack & 1 other £10-20 
114.  Pair of inscribed, silver-plated wire fruit bowls £15-30 
115.  Pair of sterling silver hallmarked mini shakers 68g approx. £30-50 
116.  750 stamped 18 carat gold necklace with pearl necklace & matching earrings 21g approx. £500-800 
117.  Vintage 375 gold stamped Tudor lady’s watch with inscription on back from British Railway for 36 years long service £200-400 
118.  Ferrari Race Day sales watch in original box 
£30-50 
119.  Tudric Pewterware 01021 cigarette box retailed by Liberty 1930 £100-200 
120.  Scandinavian antique wooden h& carved bird bowl £20-40 
121.  Nautica Watch Yacht club water resistant 200m/ 660ft Swiss movement in original box £80-120 
122.  Shaeffer fountain pen in original box & Parker fountain pen £20-40 
123.  375 stamped ring with Moissanite stone in original box & COA 1.5g approx. £30-50 
124.  Timex Coca Cola 1971 unity collection watch in original case £30-50 
125.  Marked 14Kt ring with stones £100-200 
126.  9 carat gold ruby diamond ring presented in a vintage ring box £300-500 
127.  1968 Smiths Asteral watch in original box & original guarantee dated 1968 watch number ST359 
£120-180 
128.  9 Carat white gold moonstone & amethyst necklace £40-60 
129.  Vintage sterling silver dragon brooch £30-50 
130.  4 stamped 925 silver rings, white topaz & others £30-50 
131.  Seiko Kinetic 100m watch £50-80 
132.  Kay Worcester 18 sterling silver maker W.K K pocket watch with inscription on inner case £50-80 
133.  0.935 silver pocket watch standing lion hallmark 
£20-40 
134.  Vintage Auriol Chronograph men’s watch £30-50 
135.  Silver hallmarked assay London maker HB pocket watch £30-50 
136.  Casio Illuminator digital watch in working order
£20-40 
137.  Silver proof Her Majesty & Prince Phillip golden wedding anniversary £1 coin with COA £10-20 
138.  Hot Diamonds 375 white gold necklace & pendant £30-50 
139.  1930's cushion shaped horn purse £20-40 
140.  2x 925 stamped matching necklace & earring sets £20-40 
141.  10K stamped ring with stones £50-80 
142.  Fully hallmarked 375 gold earrings rose gold & amethyst £40-80 
143.  375 stamped gold ring with red stones £80-120 
144.  Antique pinchbeck guard chain has SP stamped on clasp 52"/132cm in total approx. £20-40 
145.  Vintage Ortak silver necklace £30-50 
146.  Silver stamped & stone brooch £10-20 
147.  Stamped 750 gold & stone ring £80-120 
148.  14KT stamped & stone ring £40-80 
149.  9ct gold & blue zircon stone ring £40-80 
150.  Stamped 10K gold & stone ring with Felver stamped £40-80 
151.  375 Gold stamped & stone ring £40-80 
152.  1889 British Victorian silver crown coin £20-40 
153.  Bronze Milor Italy gold plated earrings £10-20 
154.  Royal Army Ordnance Corps Rifle Association medal 1957 £10-20 
155.  Very rare Aberdeen goldsmith Milne Masonic medallion 9 carat gold stamped £120-150 
156.  585 fully hallmarked gold ring with stones 4.3g approx. £150-180 
157.  Vintage 9 carat gold Mappin watch £80-120 
158.  Aluminium silver rose pendant & chain, 925 TGG C 9K earrings plus Pakistani solid white metal wedding bangle £20-40 
159. 3x 925 stamped bracelets 1 Art Deco style, 1 with possible jade £20-40 
160.  Murray Tartan necklace & matching bracelet set £10-20 
161.  925 silver Dane Craft Felche & Co Art deco necklace £20-40 
162.  64"/162cm tassel end necklace/ belt £15-30 
163.  2 Vintage beaded bracelets plus small vintage conche shell earrings £10-20 
164.  925 silver & turquoise pendant on 925 silver chain 34g approx. £20-40 
165. 3x Vintage brooches inc. mother of pearl brooch plus vintage flower earrings £10-20 
166. 2x 925 silver pendants & chains inc. peridot & moonstone pendant & silver shell pendant £20-40 
167. Opaline dragon £10-20 
168. Honora sea pearl necklace £10-20 
169. 7x 925 stamped silver necklaces & pendants 
£30-50 
170. Sterling silver hallmarked lion & tiger head hallmarks matching necklace, bracelet, ring & earring set £30-50 
171.  Sterling silver pendant with chain plus Italian 925 necklace with white metal pendant £15-30 
172.  Sterling silver bracelet maker W.B.s plus 925 silver necklace & pendant £20-40 
173.  4x 925 silver rings with stones £20-40 
174.  3x 925 stamped silver necklaces plus pendants 
£15-30 
175.  Sterling silver hallmarked ‘Just a thimble full’ cup in original case & 3 silver hallmarked thimbles & 4 white metal thimbles £20-40 
176.  Chromed horse door stop £10-20 
177.  Coin sets of Britain from various years £10-20 
178.  Uncirculated UK coin collections 1987,88,89 & 90 £10-20 
179.  Coin collections 1991 & Libra Solidus Denarius 
£10-20 
180.  Coin collections from New Zeal&, European community & the Commonwealth Games 1986 £10-20 
181.  Selection of coins from the proof UK, etc. £10-20 
182.  Great Britain Coin Hunt albums for £1 & 50p pieces £10-20 
183.  Collectable coins to commemorate D-Day, Battle of Britain, Bill of Rights & football £10-20 
184.  Uncirculated coin collection Canada, Cook Islands, Cyprus & Seychelles £10-20 
185.  Uncirculated coin collections Outbreak, Golden Jubilee, 1994 & Northern Ireland £10-20 
186.  Uncirculated coin collection ‘83 Vanuatu £10-20 
187.  £2 commemorative 1986 commonwealth games coin, London 2012 Wrestling 50 pence coin £10-20 
188.  Charles & Diana & Jubilee crowns £10-20 
189.  Unisex vanity bag £10-20 
190.  The Ivory Palace India clutch bag £10-20 
191.  3x Corgi Magic Round about toys £10-20 
192.  Pair of vintage Dienstglas E Leitch Wetzlar binoculars £20-40 
193.  Model metal Mini car £10-20 
194.  Model Mini car plus vintage metal scooter 
£10-20 
195.  Clarice Cliff Bizarre range bowl £80-120 
196.  Withdrawn 
197.  Henry I Guernsey £2 commemorative coin anniversary of the constitution of the Bailiwick of Guernsey £15-30 
198.  Carl Zeiss Jena binoculars 8x32B £15-30 
199.  Pair of vintage handheld mirrors with jade (?) handles £15-30 
200.  Vintage Albion Pottery A Yorkshire Man’s advice to his son mug £20-40 
201.  Bronze incense burner with a squirrel on top
£50-80 
202.  Selection of fashion/ costume jewellery £10-20 
203.  2x Royal Doulton 'The Balloon Man' HN1954 & 'The Old Balloon Seller' HN1315 £20-40 
204.  3x Royal Doulton figurines 'Teatime' HN2255, Corgi dog HN2559 & 'Tiny Tim' £20-40 
205.  Clarice Cliff Bizarre range bowl £80-120 
206.  Solomon Islands $10 silver proof coin plus Lest we Forget Poppy £5 coin £10-20 
207.  Selection of fashion/ costume jewellery £10-20 
208.  Vintage Police Speed Cycle remote control battery-operated remote-control bike £10-20 
209.  Large metal model vintage car £10-20 
210.  Rolls Royce Phantom 3 model plus Bugatti Tipo44 model £10-20 
211.  Relish DAB radio & music player complete with original box & instruction £15-30 
212.  2 Vintage van biscuit tins plus vintage motorbike model £15-30 
213.  Pair of Delft blue Boch Holl& vases plus matching urn £20-40 
214.  Selection of art & sculpture books £10-20 
215.  Metal lockable with key safe box £20-40 
216.  Selection of glassware inc. 3 matching pieces
£20-40 
217.  Porsche 935 Martini racing car model £10-20 
218.  Pair of vintage Scalextric mini cars £20-40 
219.  Vintage silver & amber glass decanter £30-50 
220.  Vintage cranberry glass jug £20-40 
221.  Selection of collectable coins inc. £5 commemorative Concorde 2008 coin in presentation folder £10-20 
222.  Vintage desktop glass ink well £15-30 
223.  3 Masters of the Universe figurines still in original packaging inc. Sorceress, Beast man & Skeletor £20-40 
224.  Trench Art table lamp with bobbin reel cord tidy £30-50 
225.  Pair of Russian dolls £10-20 
226.  Viz magazines from issue 31-59 £10-20 
227.  9x The Seafarers books inc. The Atlantic Crossing, The Great Liners etc. £10-20 
228.  Selection of vintage books inc. The Observer Books £10-20 
229.  The Days of Auld Lang Syne book by Ian Mclaren plus Martin Rattler R M Ballantyne £10-20 
230.  Selection of art & photography books £10-20 
231.  Sailing Fisherman in old Photograph book, Degas The Draughtsman by Randolph Schwabe & 1 other
£10-20 
232.  Selection of books on animals inc. cats & horses 
£10-20 
233.  Selection of books on Calligraphy £10-20 
234.  Pennsylvania number plate with tag You've got a friend in Jesus £10-20 
235.  Framed Ltd. Ed. Neil Simone 'Passage of Night' 678/754 £40-80 
236.  Various Victor Annuals for Boys from 69-71 
£10-20 
237.  Selection of Viz books, videos etc. £10-20 
238.  Selection of Beano, Dandy, Beezer annuals 
£10-20 
239.  Large selection of books about the Quakers 
£10-20 
240.  Tray lot of cutlery, toast racks & drink measures £10-20 
241.  Selection of paper weights inc. Caithness £15-30 
242.  Viz comics complete run from 62-165 (we believe) £10-20 
243.  Large Selection of Crested ware £20-40 
244.  Safe box with key & contents £10-20 
245.  Box of cutlery £10-20 
246.  Case full of miniature shoes & collectable latest things £10-20 
247.  Ethnic small foot stool & cushions £20-40 
248.  Large selection of Viz annuals £10-20 
249.  Large selection of Viz annuals £10-20 
250.  Large selection of boxed toy model cars £30-50 
251.  Vintage port hole £120-180 
252.  Antique Aberdeen Royal Field Artillery Sergeant tunic & trousers £300-500 
253.  Vintage Raleigh child’s scooter £20-40 
254.  James Law Aberdeen Grandfather clock 
£200-400 
255.  2 Vintage girl guide belts £10-20 
256.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Neil Simone 29/500 'Island in the Sky' £40-80 
257.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Neil Simone 654/750 'View Throughout' £40-80 
258.  24 Franklin Mint herb jars £10-20 
259.  Selection of small vases some with certificates 
£20-40 
260.  Selection of Pyrex dishes £10-20 
261.  Vintage McVitie’s Gingernut, Rich Tea & Digestive biscuit tins £10-20 
262.  4 Le Creuset dishes £20-40 
263.  Selection of art & calligraphy items £10-20 
264.  2 Boxes of China ware £10-20 
265.  Enamel circular bread bin £20-40 
266.  Vintage Napoleons hat chiming clock £10-20 
267.  Selection of salt & glazed pots & containers 
£15-30 
268.  4 Vintage sweetie jars £20-40 
269.  2 Capodimonte Porcelain figurines £15-30 
270.  Large selection of collectable bottles £20-40 
271.  Selection of salt glazed creamery pots, glass bottles etc. £15-30 
272.  Pentax 67 camera plus Asashi Atope.co. Japan lens £80-120 
273.  Kitchenalia inc. Greens mixing bowl, wooden spurtles & canal cheese dish £20-40 
274.  Pair of print vases £10-20 
275.  Pair of Classic Wilton Engl& vases £10-20 
276.  Pair of Oriental style vases Heavenly tortoise & celestial dragon £20-40 
277.  Cased Martel 2002 commemorative horse & jockey brandy glasses £10-20 
278.  Metamec battery carriage clock £10-20 
279.  Pair of piggy banks in unusual colours £10-20 
280.  2 Sets of table mats & 2 sets of coasters £10-20 
281.  Calligraphy & artist items £10-20 
282.  Vintage Ferranti & Panasonic radios £10-20 
283.  Selection of vintage children’s books £10-20 
284.  5 Pieces of Worchester Evesham dishes £10-20 
285.  3 Vintage glass lamp shades £10-20 
286.  Selection of local interest & other books £10-20 
287.  Framed Edward Julius Detmold signed 17/24 picture £30-50 
288.  Framed tapestry of fisherman & a Sir Russel Flint print £20-40 
289.  Selection of vintage coins inc. silver content ones, American & other nations £10-20 
290.  Art Nouveau perfume scent bottle plus sweet shaped pill box £30-50 
291.  2 Vintage Ronson & Barclay Comet lighters plus Iris Compaq £10-20 
292.  United Kingdom silver proof £1 coin plus Golden Jubilee 50p Falkland Islands silver proof coin £15-30 
293.  Silver pill box & lidded glass jar plus silver hallmarked Alfred Lord Tennyson book plate £20-40 
294.  White metal propelling pencil £10-20 
295.  Silver hallmarked Harold & Co. Calcutta (India) music conductor baton £30-50 
296.  USS Dwight D. Eisenhower, New Port News, VA. CVAN-69, Keel Laid, August 15 1970 commemorative dish £20-40 
297.  Rare Navy Cut vespa case £50-80 
298.  Printers blocks with Masonic interest & school of nursing Edinburgh hallmarked Sterling badge £20-40 
299.  Vintage candle snuffer plus small drinks ladle
£20-40 
300.  Silver hallmarked bangle plus 800 silver filigree brooch £10-20 
301.  Vintage propelling pencil & 1 other £10-20 
302.  Vintage Wills Capstan cigarettes domino set for the blind plus Halfords cycle oil injector £20-40 
303.  Georgian silver hallmarked spectacles with double folding arms £50-80 
304.  Egyptian scribed stone statue £20-40 
305.  Pair of possible Chinese jade cups £30-50 
306.  Nature Art 24 carat gold plated leaf necklace
£10-20 
307.  Vintage flints plus vintage metal spoon £20-40 
308.  Roman Coin £20-40 
309.  Edwardian theatre patent handbag complete with accessories & watch on the front £100-150 
310.  Porcupine quill box 12cm L approx. £30-50 
311.  1950's vintage Pygmalion compact £40-80 
312.  Ola Gorie silver bangle with safety chain 
£100-200 
313.  Mats Johasson Sweden full lead polar bear cub miniature paperweight & miniature bronze fox £30-50 
314.  925 silver scripture bangle with The Light of God
£30-50 
315.  Vintage pearls 1 has silver clasp £10-20 
316.  Vintage carriage clock with key British made unusual oval shape with glass all round £100-200 
317.  Miniature Doulton Lambeth Engl& glazed pot very rare £20-40 
318.  6 Vintage watches £20-40 
319.  Mid Century roll top desk/ bureau £30-50 
320.  Pine framed mirror with bevelled glass 88x62cm approx. £20-40 
321.  40 Vintage books by The Companion Book Club London most with dust covers £20-40 
322.  4 War books £10-20 
323.  Ornate pine bookcase 203Hx100Wx29D cm approx. £50-80 
324.  Framed Howard Butterworth signed Ltd. Ed. print 'Before the Storm' Mountain realm of Lochnagar 
£20-40 
325.  Framed Howard Butterworth signed print 'Country Folk Scene at Ballogie' commissioned by the Press & Journal for 250th Anniversary £20-40 
326. 5-Tier pine bookcase 86Wx168Hx25D cm approx. 
£30-50 
327.  Selection of vintage books 2 Muppet characters & Ladybird books £10-20 
328.  3 Mini toby jugs plus papier mâché Asian box £20-40 
329.  Selection of vintage collectable glasses inc. Babysham, Carlsberg etc. £10-20 
330.  Deep pine bookcase 168Hx61Wx28D cm approx. £30-50 
331.  Selection of Royal Doulton lady figurines £20-40 
332.  Royal Doulton 'Lunchtime' figurine & Bavaria porcelain horse plough ornament £20-40 
333.  Carpentry & Joiners volume 1-5 plus Carpentry by W B Mckay books £10-20 
334.  Hoover fridge purchased March 2024 under counter fridge steel grey finish £60-80 
335.  Small wooden dome topped travelling trunk The Anchor patent waterproof trunk £30-50 
336.  Traditional wooden rocking horse in dapple grey colour with leather saddle & bridle in lovely condition
£400-600 
337.  Traditional small wooden rocking horse in dapple grey with leather saddle & bridle £200-400 
338.  Wooden vintage sledge £50-80 
339.  Large wooden coffee table with 4 small drawers 165x112cm approx. £50-80 
340.  Pair of small hexagon footstools 30cm L approx. £30-50 
341.  Vintage teddy/ dolls chair plus plant pot & plant
£20-40 
342.  Complete train set with station buildings, track, transformers etc. £100-200 
343.  Luneville bowl £10-20 
344.  Joseph Bofill Moline statue £20-40 
345.  Antique Copel& dish £20-40 
346.  Selection of pottery some signed £20-40 
347.  Wooden ‘Lazy Susan’ plus 2 round wooden pots one with dominos inside £20-40 
348.  Mid Century sideboard supplied by Beithcraft Furniture Beith Ayrshire £50-80 
349.  Pair of Late 19th Century Japanese Warrior vases £20-40 
350.  Vintage Hegaro travelling trunk £20-40 
351.  Vintage rug 192x104cm approx. £20-40 
352.  Vintage rug 148x85cm approx. £20-40 
353.  Vintage rug 174x106cm approx. £20-40 
354.  Royal Doulton Lambeth ware Will O’ the Wisp dinner set £20-40 
355.  Beithcraft Furniture dining table & 4 chairs which match lot 348 £30-50 
356.  Black lacquered Oriental style coffee table 
£20-40 
357.  Pair of barley twist oak dining chairs £20-40 
358.  Childs vintage school desk & chair £20-40 
359.  Childs vintage school desk & chair £20-40 
360.  Selection of wicker baskets etc. £20-40 
361.  19th Century elm & beech smokers bow chair £50-80 
362.  Mid Century folding sideboard table £20-40 
363.  Ornate console table £20-40 
364.  E W Bank Royal carpet sweeper £20-40 
365.  Pair of bedside cabinets plus tabletop mirror
£20-40 
366.  Antique 2 tier pie crust table plus antique footrest £20-40 
367.  Nest of oval tables £20-40 
368.  Wooden planter, magazine rack etc. £10-20 
369.  Antique Prince of Wales feathers/ Fleur De Lis Ich Dien motif ornate h& painted mirror 154x122cm approx. with bevelled glass £300-500 
370.  Selection of vintage magazines inc. Zit, Spit, Ziggy & Smut £10-20 
371.  Selection of costume/ fashion jewellery £10-20 
372.  Selection of vintage coins from the UK & abroad
£10-20 
373.  Tray of different shells £20-40 
374.  Horse Heads in Oil & Drawing Ponies books
£10-20 
375.  Selection of fashion/ costume jewellery £10-20 
376.  Selection of vintage bank notes £20-40 
377.  Vintage backgammon game £20-40 
378.  Pair of Royal Doulton plates & 1 other £10-20 
379.  Selection of mainly British collectable coins 
£10-20 
380.  2 Walking sticks & vintage umbrella £10-20 
381.  Antique cranberry glass epergne £50-80 
382.  Jewellery box, compacts etc. £10-20 
383.  Selection of vintage coins from UK & abroad £10-20 
384.  Vintage art easel by Windsor & Newton Ltd 
£50-80 
385.  Selection of white metal coins from 1947 onwards £10-20 
386.  Selection of fashion/ costume jewellery £10-20 
387.  Mixed items inc. Noritake, brassware etc. £10-20 
388.  Wooden lamp for tea lights, wooden container with coins & glass £10-20 
389.  Selection of design & nature books etc. £10-20 
390.  Vintage postcards, leaflets & books on sculpture etc. £10-20 
391.  Selection of White Horse whisky coat hangers
£10-20 
392.  Selection of bank notes from around the world
£10-20 
393.  Antique Oriental mug £20-40 
394.  2 Bottles containing Scotch whisky with Golf & piper caricatures inside £20-40 
395.  51st Division war sketches Fred A Farrell Plus Edinburgh Corporation electricity book £20-40 
396.  Boxed gold-plated state hood quarter dollars plus tankard £15-30 
397.  Blackwell fine Jamaican rum 007 Ltd. Ed.847/1000 by Harvey Nicol £80-120 
398.  Framed Oriental silk sleeve collar £20-40 
399.  2 boxes of mixed items £10-20 
400.  Small wooden stool £10-20 
401.  Collectable items inc. LE Jockey club binoculars Paris £10-20 
402.  Selection of 5 collectors coin issues inc. Millennium, Royalty etc. £10-20 
403.  Panasonic RQ-X05 portable stereo cassette player plus vintage calculator £10-20 
404.  Pet basket, miniature toby jugs & hanging glass ware £10-20 
405.  Crochet blankets etc. £10-20 
406.  Selection of old & modern pottery £10-20 
407.  Tray of miniature birds, Russian doll & Bridgewater dish £10-20 
408.  Post hammer, tarpaulin, trug etc. £10-20 
409.  Harvey Nicol hamper with magnum of Prosecco
£20-40 
410.  Box of books £10-20 
411.  8 Vintage blankets £30-50 
412.  Box of mixed items £10-20 
413.  Half sized pine bookcase £15-30
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